
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

निर्माण एवं अिरुक्षण सर्हू  

CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
 

शनुिपत्र - II / CORRIGENDUM - II                                 
   

निनि/Dt.16.06.2022 

 
 

कमर्ा कम िमर्: एनआरएससी शादनगर पररसर के एचआरसैट ऐटेंना टर्मिनल में अर्िशमन लाइन का 

र्िस्तार एिं फायर हाइड्र ेंट प्रदान करना और जीएलआर में अर्िशमन पम्प ंके िाल्व बदलना। 

 

Name of Work: Extending fire fighting line and providing fire hydrant at HRSAT 
Antenna Terminal, replacing valves of pumps at Fire Fighting GLR at NRSC 
Shadnagar Campus 

 

सदंर्ा/Ref:   NIT No. NRSC/CMG/NIT/ET/04/2475-FH/2022-23, Dt. 04.05.2022 

 
 

 

उपर्ुाक्त एिआईटी र्ें निम्न संशोधि अनधसूनिि ककए जमिे ह:ै 

The following amendment to the above NIT is hereby notified. 
 
 

निनवदम दस्िमवेज डमउिलोड 

Tender document download 
25.06.2022 िक बढ़मई गई 

Extended up to 25.06.2022 

बोली स्पष्टीकरण  

Bid clarifications 
26.06.2022 िक बढ़मई गई  

Extended to 26.06.2022 

निनवदम अपलोड करिे की अंनिर् निनि व सर्र् 

Last date and time for uploading of tenders 
28.06.2022 िक बढ़मई गई  

Extended up to 28.06.2022 

निनवदम खोलिे की निर्ि निनि व सर्र्  

Due date and time of opening of tenders. 
30.06.2022 िक बढ़मई गई  

Extended up to 30.06.2022 

  
सर्ी अन्र् शिें एवं निबंधि अपररवर्िाि ह।ै  
All other terms & conditions of NIT remain unaltered. 
 

                             

 

                                                                                 -Sd-       

सर्हू प्रधमि, सीएर्जी/ GROUP HEAD CMG 

 

सेवम र्ें                  To: 

सर्ी निनवदमकमर All Tenderers 

Government of India 
Department of Space 
National Remote Sensing Centre 
Balanagar, Hyderabad – 500 037, 
Telangana, India 
Telephone: +040-23884173 / 74 
Fax: +040-23884179  

र्रि सरकमर   
अंिररक्ष नवर्मग  

रमष्ट्रीर् सुदरू संवेदि कें द्र  
हदैरमबमद – 500 037, िेलंगमिम र्रि 

टेलीफोि : +040-23884173 / 74 
फैक्स : +040-23884179  


